.

GRAND CHAPTER

House of Delegates Agenda

Thursday, July 31, 2014

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Committee Meetings:
* Constitution & Laws

Committee Meetings:
* Credentials

« Judicial Board

* Resolutions

Committee Meetings:
* Credentials
« Judicial Board

State of the Fraternity Address
Thomas C Morgan, EMF
37" National President

Friday, August 1, 2014

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Receipt of Legislation
Call to Order

Deadline for submission of Constitution
and Laws Amendment Proposals
Meeting Opening Ritual &

Memorial Ritual

Credentials Committee Report

Consent Agenda

* House of Delegates Agenda

* Procedures

« 44™ Grand Chapter Minutes
* Report of the Board of Directors

Roll Call
Recess

Committee Meetings:

* Credentials

« Judicial Board

« Constitution and Laws
* Resolutions

* Finance

House of Delegates Plenary Session:

Credentials Committee Report

1:15 p.m.

1:25 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Presidential Report Legislation for the
Good of the Fraternity

Resolutions Committee Report
Break

Nomination Speeches for President-
elect and Director-at-Large

Candidate Speeches for President-elect
and Director-at-Large

Recess for Dinner

Deadline for submission of

Resolution Proposals

Saturday, August 2, 2014

8:00 a.m.
8:15 am.
8:30 a.m.
8:45 am.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
12:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Credentials Committee Report
Roll Call

Judicial Board Report

Finance Committee Report
Resolutions Committee Report
Break

Constitution & Laws Committee Report
Recess for Lunch

President-elect Candidates Forum
Election of President-elect

Board Candidates Forum
Election of Board of Directors
Resolutions Committee Report

New CEQO’s Address
CEO Designee

New President’s Address
Alyx Parker, Esq. NMF
38™ National President

Adjournment



