

July 31 - August 3, 2014 | Hotel Monteleone, New Orleans, LA

## **House of Delegates Agenda**

Thursday, July 31, 2014		1:15 p.m.	Presidential Report Legislation for the
9:00 a.m.	Committee Meetings:		Good of the Fraternity
	Constitution & Laws	1:25 p.m.	Resolutions Committee Report
10:00 a.m.	Committee Meetings:	2:15 p.m.	Break
	<ul><li> Credentials</li><li> Judicial Board</li><li> Resolutions</li></ul>	2:30 p.m.	Nomination Speeches for President- elect and Director-at-Large
1:00 p.m.	Committee Meetings: • Credentials • Judicial Board	3:15 p.m.	Candidate Speeches for President-elect and Director-at-Large
		5:00 p.m.	Recess for Dinner Deadline for submission of
6:30 p.m.	State of the Fraternity Address  Thomas C Morgan, EMF  37 <sup>th</sup> National President		Resolution Proposals
		Saturday, August 2, 2014	
Friday. Au	igust 1, 2014	8:00 a.m.	Credentials Committee Report
8:30 a.m.	Receipt of Legislation	8:15 a.m.	Roll Call
9:00 a.m.	Call to Order	8:30 a.m.	Judicial Board Report
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Deadline for submission of Constitution	8:45 a.m.	Finance Committee Report
	and Laws Amendment Proposals	9:00 a.m.	Resolutions Committee Report
9:00 a.m.	Meeting Opening Ritual & Memorial Ritual	9:30 a.m.	Break
		9:40 a.m.	Constitution & Laws Committee Report
9:20 a.m.	Credentials Committee Report	12:00 a.m.	Recess for Lunch
9:30 a.m.	Consent Agenda	1:00 p.m.	President-elect Candidates Forum
	House of Delegates Agenda	1:30 p.m.	Election of President-elect
	<ul> <li>Procedures</li> <li>44<sup>th</sup> Grand Chapter Minutes</li> </ul>	2:30 p.m.	Board Candidates Forum
	Report of the Board of Directors	3:30 p.m.	Election of Board of Directors
9:40 a.m.	Roll Call	4:00 p.m.	Resolutions Committee Report
10:00 a.m.	Recess	4:15 p.m.	New CEO's Address CEO Designee
10:00 a.m.	Committee Meetings:  • Credentials  • Judicial Board  • Constitution and Laws	4:30 p.m.	New President's Address  Alyx Parker, Esq. NMF  38 <sup>th</sup> National President
	• Resolutions • Finance	5:00 p.m.	Adjournment
1:00 p.m.	House of Delegates Plenary Session:		
1:00 p.m.	Credentials Committee Report		